
BOOK'S NAME Require
ment

Rate (`)No. Stock

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

DP Kit Kat -  Nursery

DP  Kit Kat -  LKG

DP  Kit Kat -  UKG

Maths Matrix – Pre-Primer

Maths Matrix – Num.Book

Maths Matrix – Primer

DP Drawing Ducks - A

DP Drawing Ducks - B

DP Drawing Ducks - C

DP Picture Gallery - A

DP Picture Gallery - B

DP Table Pebbles – 1 to 20

DP Table Pebbles – 1 to 40

1666/-

1964/-

2272/-

English Eclairs – Alphabet

English Eclairs – Pre-Prim.

English Eclairs – Primer

238/-

258/-

278/-

DP efnboer heheerne – De#ej mebmeej

DP efnboer heheerne – Meyo mebmeej

DP efnboer heheerne – mJej mebmeej

238/-

258/-

278/-

238/-

258/-

278/-

Write Exact – Capital

Write Exact – Small

Write Exact – C & S

Write Exact – Word Maker

248/-

170/-

268/-

268/-

DP efnboer ceeOÙece – De#ej uesKeve

DP efnboer ceeOÙece – Meyo uesKeve

DP  efnboer ceeOÙece – mJej uesKeve

248/-

268/-

268/-

228/-

238/-

238/-

DP Rhymes Fusion - A

DP Rhymes Fusion - B

DP  Rhymes Fusion - C

228/-

238/-

238/-

178/-

248/-

178/-

160/-

M/s _____________________________________

ORDER FORM - 2026

Mob :  8826632186

9999844463

BOOK'S NAME Require
ment

Rate (`)No. Stock

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Baby Shark Bag -  Nursery

Baby Shark Bag -  LKG

Baby Shark Bag -  UKG

Rainbow Kit (All in 1) - Nur.

BS efnboer DecejeF& – De#ej Oeece

Brain Setters  Publications

1590/-

1890/-

2190/-

840/-

230/-

260/-

280/-

230/-

280/-

260/-

230/-

260/-

280/-

220/-

230/-

240/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

220/-

230/-

230/-

190/-

240/-

180/-

460/-

380/-

Banyan Tree – Alphabet

Banyan Tree – Pre-Primer

Banyan Tree – Primer

BS efnboer DecejeF& – Meyo Oeece

BS efnboer DecejeF& – mJej Oeece

Maths Maestro - NB (1 to 100)

Maths Maestro - Pre-Primer

Maths Maestro - Primer

BS Sharpener - Capital

BS Sharpener - Cap. & Small

BS Sharpener - Word

BS Yee<ee heLe - De#ej uesKeve

BS Yee<ee heLe - Meyo uesKeve

BS Yee<ee heLe - mJej uesKeve

BS Double Decker - A

BS Double Decker - B

BS Double Decker - C

BS Tint & Shade - A

BS Tint & Shade - B

BS Tint & Shade - C

BS Photoshop - A

BS Photoshop - B

BS Table Track – 1 to 20

Rainbow (All in 1) Reading - A

Rainbow (All in 1) Writing - A

Disp. Date :     Bundles : ___________ ______

Bill No. DP      Freight : / ___________ _______

DELHI'S PRIDE PUBLICATIONS

Order Date : __________   ___ Bill No. BS ______



BOOK'S NAME Require
ment

Rate (`)No. Stock

DP efnboer heheerne - 1

DP  efnboer heheerne - 2

DP efnboer heheerne - 3

DP efnboer heheerne - 4

DP efnboer heheerne - 5

DP efnboer heheerne - 6

DP efnboer heheerne - 7

DP efnboer heheerne - 8

DP English Eclairs - 1

DP English Eclairs - 2

DP English Eclairs - 3

DP  English Eclairs - 4

DP English Eclairs - 5

DP English Eclairs - 6

DP English Eclairs - 7

DP English Eclairs - 8

DP Maths Matrix - 1

DP Maths Matrix - 2

DP Maths Matrix - 3

DP Maths Matrix - 4 

DP Maths Matrix - 5

DP Maths Matrix - 6

DP Maths Matrix - 7

DP Maths Matrix - 8

DP GK Information - Intro

DP GK Information - 1

DP GK Information - 2

DP GK Information - 3

DP GK Information - 4

DP GK Information - 5

DP GK Information - 6

DP GK Information - 7

DP GK Information - 8

BOOK'S NAME Require
ment

Rate (`)No. Stock

66.

65.

64.

63.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

588/-

160/-

230/-

245/-

260/-

288/-

288/-

328/-

338/-

348/-

298/-

338/-

368/-

388/-

388/-

428/-

438/-

438/-

298/-

338/-

368/-

388/-

388/-

428/-

438/-

438/-

388/-

398/-

398/-

428/-

448/-

528/-

558/-

78.

77.

76.

DP Drawing Ducks - 1

DP Drawing Ducks - 2

DP Drawing Ducks - 3

DP Drawing Ducks - 4 

DP Drawing Ducks - 5

230/-

230/-

210/-

220/-

230/-

DP Drawing Ducks - 8 368/-

DP Drawing Ducks - 7 348/-

DP Drawing Ducks - 6 338/-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

DP Key English Eclairs - 1 to 5

DP Key English Eclairs - 6 to 8

DP Key efnboer heheerne - 1 to 8

DP Key Maths Matrix - 3 to 5

DP Key Maths Matrix - 6 to 8

DP Key Science Insight - 6 to 8

DP Key Science Insight - 1 to 5

KEYS 

eky viuh vko';drkuqlkj gh eaxok,¡] D;ksafd fdlh Hkh fLFkfr esa 20 % ls vf/d okilh ugha yh tk,xhA
udn jQi;k iQeZ dh jlhn osQ fcuk rFkk oSQ'k dkMZ ij Entry osQ fcuk ekU; ugha gksxkA
eky okil dkVZu esa gh Hkstsa vkSj UP Border ij Builty Paid  djosQ gh cqd djk,¡A
(gekjs n~okjk Hksts x, dkVZu laHkky dj j[ksa rFkk mu ij VkV p<+k dj HkstsaA)

DP Science Insight - 1

DP Science Insight - 2

DP Science Insight - 3

DP Science Insight - 4 

DP Science Insight - 5

DP Science Insight - 6

DP Science Insight - 7

DP Science Insight - 8

288/-

328/-

338/-

348/-

348/-

488/-

528/-

558/-

for the order

PLEASE SCAN TO 

WhatsApp 

“THANKYOU”

efvekeâeueves Jeeues keâe veece Checked by : Billed by :
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