

ORDER FORM - 2026

Mob : 8826632186
9999844463



Brain Setters Publications

Order Date : _____ Bill No. BS/_____

M/s _____

No.	BOOK'S NAME	Stock	Rate (₹)	Requirement
1.	Baby Shark Bag - Nursery		1590/-	
2.	Baby Shark Bag - LKG		1890/-	
3.	Baby Shark Bag - UKG		2190/-	
4.	Rainbow Kit (All in 1) - Nur.		840/-	
5.	BS हिंदी अमराई – अक्षर धाम		230/-	
6.	BS हिंदी अमराई – शब्द धाम		260/-	
7.	BS हिंदी अमराई – स्वर धाम		280/-	
8.	Banyan Tree – Alphabet		230/-	
9.	Banyan Tree – Pre-Primer		260/-	
10.	Banyan Tree – Primer		280/-	
11.	Maths Maestro - NB (1 to 100)		230/-	
12.	Maths Maestro - Pre-Primer		260/-	
13.	Maths Maestro - Primer		280/-	
14.	BS Double Decker - A		220/-	
15.	BS Double Decker - B		230/-	
16.	BS Double Decker - C		240/-	
17.	BS Sharpener - Capital		230/-	
18.	BS Sharpener - Cap. & Small		230/-	
19.	BS Sharpener - Word		230/-	
20.	BS भाषा पथ – अक्षर लेखन		230/-	
21.	BS भाषा पथ – शब्द लेखन		230/-	
22.	BS भाषा पथ – स्वर लेखन		230/-	
23.	BS Tint & Shade - A		220/-	
24.	BS Tint & Shade - B		230/-	
25.	BS Tint & Shade - C		230/-	
26.	BS Photoshop - A		190/-	
27.	BS Photoshop - B		240/-	
28.	BS Table Track – 1 to 20		180/-	
29.	Rainbow (All in 1) Reading - A		460/-	
30.	Rainbow (All in 1) Writing - A		380/-	

DELHI'S PRIDE PUBLICATIONS



Disp. Date : _____ Bundles : _____

Bill No. DP/_____ Freight : _____

No.	BOOK'S NAME	Stock	Rate (₹)	Requirement
1.	DP Kit Kat - Nursery		1666/-	
2.	DP Kit Kat - LKG		1964/-	
3.	DP Kit Kat - UKG		2272/-	
4.	DP हिंदी पपीहा – अक्षर संसार		238/-	
5.	DP हिंदी पपीहा – शब्द संसार		258/-	
6.	DP हिंदी पपीहा – स्वर संसार		278/-	
7.	English Eclairs – Alphabet		238/-	
8.	English Eclairs – Pre-Prim.		258/-	
9.	English Eclairs – Primer		278/-	
10.	Maths Matrix – Num.Book		238/-	
11.	Maths Matrix – Pre-Primer		258/-	
12.	Maths Matrix – Primer		278/-	
13.	DP Rhymes Fusion - A		228/-	
14.	DP Rhymes Fusion - B		238/-	
15.	DP Rhymes Fusion - C		238/-	
16.	Write Exact – Capital		248/-	
17.	Write Exact – Small		170/-	
18.	Write Exact – C & S		268/-	
19.	Write Exact – Word Maker		268/-	
20.	DP हिंदी माध्यम – अक्षर लेखन		248/-	
21.	DP हिंदी माध्यम – शब्द लेखन		268/-	
22.	DP हिंदी माध्यम – स्वर लेखन		268/-	
23.	DP Drawing Ducks - A		228/-	
24.	DP Drawing Ducks - B		238/-	
25.	DP Drawing Ducks - C		238/-	
26.	DP Picture Gallery - A		178/-	
27.	DP Picture Gallery - B		248/-	
28.	DP Table Pebbles – 1 to 20		178/-	
29.	DP Table Pebbles – 1 to 40		160/-	

No.	BOOK'S NAME	Stock	Rate (₹)	Requirement
30.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 1		298/-	
31.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 2		338/-	
32.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 3		368/-	
33.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 4		388/-	
34.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 5		388/-	
35.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 6		428/-	
36.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 7		438/-	
37.	DP हिंदी पपीहा - 8		438/-	
38.	DP English Eclairs - 1		298/-	
39.	DP English Eclairs - 2		338/-	
40.	DP English Eclairs - 3		368/-	
41.	DP English Eclairs - 4		388/-	
42.	DP English Eclairs - 5		388/-	
43.	DP English Eclairs - 6		428/-	
44.	DP English Eclairs - 7		438/-	
45.	DP English Eclairs - 8		438/-	
46.	DP Maths Matrix - 1		388/-	
47.	DP Maths Matrix - 2		398/-	
48.	DP Maths Matrix - 3		398/-	
49.	DP Maths Matrix - 4		428/-	
50.	DP Maths Matrix - 5		448/-	
51.	DP Maths Matrix - 6		528/-	
52.	DP Maths Matrix - 7		558/-	
53.	DP Maths Matrix - 8		588/-	
54.	DP GK Information - Intro		160/-	
55.	DP GK Information - 1		230/-	
56.	DP GK Information - 2		245/-	
57.	DP GK Information - 3		260/-	
58.	DP GK Information - 4		288/-	
59.	DP GK Information - 5		288/-	
60.	DP GK Information - 6		328/-	
61.	DP GK Information - 7		338/-	
62.	DP GK Information - 8		348/-	

No.	BOOK'S NAME	Stock	Rate (₹)	Requirement
63.	DP Drawing Ducks - 1		210/-	
64.	DP Drawing Ducks - 2		220/-	
65.	DP Drawing Ducks - 3		230/-	
66.	DP Drawing Ducks - 4		230/-	
67.	DP Drawing Ducks - 5		230/-	
68.	DP Drawing Ducks - 6		338/-	
69.	DP Drawing Ducks - 7		348/-	
70.	DP Drawing Ducks - 8		368/-	
71.	DP Science Insight - 1		288/-	
72.	DP Science Insight - 2		328/-	
73.	DP Science Insight - 3		338/-	
74.	DP Science Insight - 4		348/-	
75.	DP Science Insight - 5		348/-	
76.	DP Science Insight - 6		488/-	
77.	DP Science Insight - 7		528/-	
78.	DP Science Insight - 8		558/-	

KEYS				
1.	DP Key English Eclairs - 1 to 5			
2.	DP Key English Eclairs - 6 to 8			
3.	DP Key हिंदी पपीहा - 1 to 8			
4.	DP Key Maths Matrix - 3 to 5			
5.	DP Key Maths Matrix - 6 to 8			
6.	DP Key Science Insight - 1 to 5			
7.	DP Key Science Insight - 6 to 8			

"THANKYOU"
for the order



PLEASE SCAN TO
WhatsApp



- माल अपनी आवश्यकतानुसार ही मंगवाएँ, क्योंकि किसी भी स्थिति में 20 % से अधिक वापसी नहीं ली जाएगी।
- नकद रुपया फर्म की रसीद के बिना तथा कैश कार्ड पर Entry के बिना मान्य नहीं होगा।
- माल वापस कार्टन में ही भेजें और UP Border पर Builty Paid करके ही बुक कराएँ।
(हमारे द्वारा भेजे गए कार्टन संभाल कर रखें तथा उन पर टाट चढ़ा कर भेजें।)

निकालने वाले का नाम _____ Checked by : _____ Billed by : _____